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2019 Waterside Series
NEWBURY CANOE CLUB - WATERSIDE SERIES 2019
Series Results
: Final Results
- K2 SENIOR
* POSN CREW NAMES CLUB TIME
1 Dan Palmer & Peter Wilkes Fowey 11:13:26
2 Edd Dobson & Mike Rees-Clark Devizes/BCCC 12:01:44
3 James Escott & Richard Lewis Bradford On Avon 12:51:46
4 Jon Mayes & James Morgan Royal Marines 14:26:27
5 Alex Bowyer & Tom Johnson RAF 14:33:40
6 Ryan Taylor & Peter Vaughan Cambridge 14:54:18
7 Jamie Foy & Mark Langham RECC 15:10:29
8 Josh Craigie & Alex Ludlow RECC 15:24:18
9 Chet Gurung & Anil Tamang RECC 15:25:05
10 Tim Baker & Douglas Reid Fowey 15:41:33
11 Monty Beaton & Luke Clark Independent 17:20:39
12 Edmund Gray & Anthony Gray Independent 18:37:19
Matthew Clarke & Duncan Edwards Reading Retired
Joe Fitzpatrick & Mark Wilkes Chelmsford Retired
14 Starters
12 Finishers
- K2 JUNIOR
POSN CREW NAMES CLUB TIME
1 Matthew Collinge & James Drage Fowey 11:27:20
2 Archie Clarke & Monty Duncan-Adams Launceston College 15:09:57
3 Ollie Bath & Myles Redwood Launceston College 15:14:10
4 Max Dinnis & Talan Skerry Launceston College 15:17:35
5 Harvey Aldridge & Jack Baker Launceston College 16:16:44
6 Rhys Atkins & sam Barrett Kimbolton School 16:26:34
7 Jarvis Drew & Ben McDonald Cokethorpe School 17:39:53
8 Frederick Booth & Oliver Sutton Marlborough College 17:57:00
9 Benjamin Jacobs & James Stewart Marlborough College 18:57:35
10 Mark Pedley & Kaj Pothecary Seaford 20:10:06

10 Starters
10 Finishers
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: K2 LADIES

POSN CREW NAMES
1 Justine Jenkins & Sarah Millest
2 Fay Butler & Caroline Walker

Starters
Finishers

NN

: K2 JUNIOR LADIES

POSN CREW NAMES

Hollie Jackson & Hannah King
Felicity Hitchcock & Zoe Lunt
Cameron Bell & Holly Smith J
V Bowland & I Singlehurst-Moo
Kobe Grant & Charlotte king
Alice Moore & Serena Stewart
Hannah Davey & Millie Hollidge
Clare Barriball & Sophie Gurr

oNOUTEA WN B

8 Starters
8 Finishers

! K2 VETERAN

POSN CREW NAMES

1 James Hinves & Richard Kent

2 Dominic Ashford & Clive Neale
3 Chris Carter & Peter Ilett M
4 Tim Beaver & William Playle M
5 Vince Boon & Andy Coomes M

6 Kevin Crabb & Neil Edgar

7 Duncan Banks & Colin Heard

8 Kieron Blackburn & Nigel Unwin M
9 Simon Morris & Tom Walsh

10 Stephen Gilbert & Steve Rush
11 Peter Hale & Edward Wigmore
12 Adrian Clark & David Creasy M

12 Starters
12 Finishers

- K2 MIXED

POSN CREW NAMES

1 Alex Lane & Dan Seaford

2 Sophie Mitchell & Mark Pearce
3 Anna Flack & Neil McAra

4 Robin Flack & Isla Johnson

. Newbury Canoe Club #* Final **

CLUB
Nottingham
Pangbourne

CLUB

Cokethorpe School
Seaford

Marlborough College
Kimbolton School
Kimbolton School
Marlborough College
Launceston College
Launceston College

CLUB
Southampton
Tonbridge
Nottingham

Bishops S/Barking Dage

Poole Harbour
Devizes

Exeter
Newbury/BOA
Independent
Fowey

Defence Academy
Putney Bridge

CLUB
Reading
Longridge
Banbury
Ban
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15:26:36
16:21:37

16:
17:
17:
18:
19:
21:
21:
22:

13:
13:
14.:
14.:
14.:
14.:
14.:
15:
15:
16:
17:
18:

TIME
30:
03:
42:
41:
28:
03:
24:
06:

TIME
01:
45;
01:
22:
39:
40:
41:
09:
50:
37:
03:
08:

TIME

42
26
27
01
47
35
14
56

40
19
48
38
03
00
23
35
52
53
14
23

11:53:22
13:38:01
13:53:17
14:38:47
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5 Bethany Goodlad & Mike Martin Leighton Buzzard 14:44:37
6 Julia Passsmore & Liam Walsh M Tonbridge 15:13:27
7 Emma Desborough & Chris Marrett Southampton 15:14:03
8 Vanessa Impey & Boris Mavra Richmond 15:41:33
9 Julian Anderson & Chloe Medland Poole Harbour 15:53:45
10 Bryan Handsley & Amanda Morris Leighton Buzzard 16:35:30
11 Glyn Brackenbury & Josephine Bush Independent 16:44:20
12 Charlie Frost & Matthew Lodge Norwich 17:25:51
13 David Cole & Keira Murray Kimbolton School 18:07:43
14 Nigel Eldred & Mocha Pilkington Poole Harbour 18:46:55
14 Starters
14 Finishers
- JUNIOR/VETERAN
POSN CREW NAMES CLUB TIME
1 Daniel Gorst & Stephen Willis Southampton 14:36:20
2 Mae Allen & Pete Clarke Devizes 15:28:50
Thomas Fitzgerald & Robin Tilbury Pangbourne Retired
Chloe Dobbs & Richard Hendron M Richmond Retired
4 Starters
2 Finishers
: K1 SENIOR
POSN CREW NAME CLUB TIME
1 Dougal Glaisher Nottingham 11:38:43
2 Philip Thorogood Elmbridge 13:08:34
3 Jared Humphries Tonbridge 13:27:54
4 Peter Clarke Cambridge 15:40:46
Simon Tilbury-Clarke Pangbourne Retired
Ben Pickering Southampton Retired
6 Starters
4 Finishers
: K1 JUNIOR
POSN CREW NAME CLUB TIME
1 William Scammell Elmbridge 11:30:31
2 Alistair Brown Hamble Sea Scouts 17:59:16

2 Starters
2 Finishers
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: K1 LADIES
POSN CREW NAME CLUB TIME
1 Alice Bray Fowey 15:19:00
2 Joanna Crossley Southampton 15:58:30
3 Emily Waters Cambridge 17:41:28
4 Sarah Francis Basingstoke Canal 17:55:45
5 Felicity 0'Connell Banbury 19:16:59
6 Caitlin Field O'Hanlon ] Barking/Dagenham 20:15:48
6 Starters
6 Finishers
: K1 VETERAN
POSN CREW NAME CLUB TIME
1 James Treadgold M Newbury 13:41:23
2 Oliver Main ACU 14:24:17
3 Alan Heath M Independent 14:42:14
4 Russell Meyer Southampton 14:44:52
5 Paul Thompson M Wey 15:48:06
6 Steven McCluskey M Pangbourne 17:07:08
7 Jeremy Clark M Tonbridge 19:14:54
7 Starters
7 Finishers
- CANADIAN DOUBLES
* POSN CREW NAMES CLUB TIME
1 Paul Stenning & Mike Thornton LBZ/Hemel 13:57:42
2 Nick Johnson & Rob Passsmore Tonbridge 15:37:24
3 James Bamforth & Peter Walker Pangbourne 16:31:52
4 Vicky Metcalfe L M & Liz Murnagham Pangbourne/BCC 16:38:00
5 Rob Campbell & Jackie Townson Bedford ob/ind 17:32:50
5 Starters
5 Finishers
: CANADIAN SINGLES
: POSN CREW NAME CLUB TIME
1 Claude Bailey PRCC 17:15:02
1 Starters

1 Finishers

. Newbury Canoe Club ** Final ** 4 **Final ** www.watersideseries.org.uk .

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo



oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

JORY
S

lwdtr\
. &
. SERVICES
f POSN CLS CREW NAME(S) CLUB TIME
-1 K1V Oliver Main ACU 14:24:17
2 K2S Jon Mayes & James Morgan Royal Marines 14:26:27
3 K2S Alex Bowyer & Tom Johnson RAF 14:33:40
4 K2S Jamie Foy & Mark Langham RECC 15:10:29
5 K2S Josh Craigie & Alex Ludlow RECC 15:24:18
6 K2V Peter Hale & Edward Wigmore Defence Academy 17:03:14
7 KJL Felicity Hitchcock & Zoe Lunt Seaford 17:03:26
8 K2J Mark Pedley & Kaj Pothecary Seaford 20:10:06
8 Starters
8 Finishers
- SENIOR TEAMS
E POSN TEAM NAME CREW NAMES TIME
o1 Fowey River Bray 36:25:12
Baker & Reid
Collinge & Drage
Palmer & Wilkes
Southey
2 Tonbridge Ashford & Neale 41:56:22
Humphries
Johnson & Passsmore
Passsmore & Walsh M
3 Southampton Desborough & Marrett 42:18:37
Gorst & Willis
Hinves & Kent
Meyer
Szigetti
4  RECC Craigie & Ludlow 44:50:29
Foy & Langham
Gurung & Tamang
Ives & Lawson
Lawson
5 Leighton Buzzard Dixon & Stratford J 45:15:19
Goodlad & Martin
Handsley & Morris
Stenning & Thornton
6 Mytchett Barbarians Ames M 45:41:09

. Newbury Canoe Club
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7 Pangbourne

8 Royal Marines

8 Starters
6 Finishers

: JUNIOR TEAMS

. POSN TEAM NAME
- 1 Launceston College

2 Cokethorpe

3 Marlborough College

4 Kimbolton School

4 Starters
4 Finishers

. Newbury Canoe Club

Everest
Francis
Gallagher J

Metcalfe L M & Murnagham

Bamforth & Walker
Butler & Walker
Fitzgerald & Tilbury
Macnab
Tilbury-Clarke

Bruce & Edwards
Mayes & Morgan

CREW NAMES

Aldridge & Baker

Bath & Redwood

Clarke & Duncan-Adams
Dinnis & Skerry

Dixon J & Flory
Drew & McDonald
Flory & Rawlinson
Jackson & King
Rawlinson

Amati & Talwar
Bell J & Smith
Booth & Sutton
Jacobs & Stewart

Atkins & Barrett

Bowland & Singlehurst-Moo

Dryer
Grant & king

**Final ** 6 **Final **
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Retired

No Time

TIME
45:41:42

50:19:35

53:07:08

54:36:22
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